Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
39 Final Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Corrida 25-08-2013 15:59. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:05.484 +7.580 16:10:02.450
(16) Manuel Mano 9 1:04.614 +6.710 16:11:07.064
1 1:09.292 +13.456 16:02:55.254 10 1:01.392 +3.488 16:12:08.456
2 57.219 +1.383 16:03:52.473 11 1:03.151 +5.247 16:13:11.607
3 56.996 +1.160 16:04:49.469
4 1:01.855 +6.019 16:05:51.324 (15) Catia Carneiro
5 58.318 +2.482 16:06:49.642 1 1:02.410 +4.246 16:02:46.759
6 59.387 +3.551 16:07:49.029 2 58.486 +0.322 16:03:45.245
7 58.658 +2.822 16:08:47.687 3 58.164 - 16:04:43.409
8 1:01.658 +5.822 16:09:49.345 4 1:07.305 +9.141 16:05:50.714
9 55.836 - 16:10:45.181 5 1:10.188 +12.024 16:07:00.902
10 57.650 +1.814 16:11:42.831 6 1:00.418 +2.254 16:08:01.320
11 57.658 +1.822 16:12:40.489 7 1:01.900 +3.736 16:09:03.220
8 1:06.082 +7.918 16:10:09.302
(14) Luis Ferreira 9 1:03.451 +5.287 16:11:12.753
1 1:03.883 +7.741 16:02:47.993 10 1:01.379 +3.215 16:12:14.132
2 57.919 +1.777 16:03:45.912 11 1:03.954 +5.790 16:13:18.086
3 57.936 +1.794 16:04:43.848
4 1:08.428 +12.286 16:05:52.276 (6) Nuno
5 1:07.583 +11.441 16:06:59.859 1 1:07.136 +4.411 16:02:55.400
6 59.907 +3.765 16:07:59.766 2 1:37.829 +35.104 16:04:33.229
7 58.240 +2.098 16:08:58.006 3 1:02.725 - 16:05:35.954
8 59.912 +3.770 16:09:57.918 4 1:06.441 +3.716 16:06:42.395
9 56.701 +0.559 16:10:54.619 5 1:03.867 +1.142 16:07:46.262
10 56.773 +0.631 16:11:51.392 6 1:09.515 +6.790 16:08:55.777
11 56.142 - 16:12:47.534 7 1:09.359 +6.634 16:10:05.136
8 1:22.890 +20.165 16:11:28.026
(4) Renato Domingues 9 1:15.180 +12.455 16:12:43.206
1 1:04.518 +6.658 16:02:50.587
2 57.860 - 16:03:48.447 (10) Joana
3 59.382 +1.522 16:04:47.829 1 1:16.628 +11.479 16:03:05.067
4 1:01.220 +3.360 16:05:49.049 2 1:07.538 +2.389 16:04:12.605
5 59.245 +1.385 16:06:48.294 3 1:09.534 +4.385 16:05:22.139
6 1:10.518 +12.658 16:07:58.812 4 1:21.062 +15.913 16:06:43.201
7 58.610 +0.750 16:08:57.422 5 1:05.149 - 16:07:48.350
8 1:00.190 +2.330 16:09:57.612 6 2:18.116 +1:12.967 16:10:06.466
9 1:01.230 +3.370 16:10:58.842 7 1:11.778 +6.629 16:11:18.244
10 59.914 +2.054 16:11:58.756 8 1:07.050 +1.901 16:12:25.294
11 58.649 +0.789 16:12:57.405 9 1:11.749 +6.600 16:13:37.043
(5) Luis Raposo (7) Sofia
1 1:08.281 +9.425 16:02:55.534 1 1:24.501 +7.668 16:03:14.639
2 1:02.430 +3.574 16:03:57.964 2 1:20.322 +3.489 16:04:34.961
3 1:02.198 +3.342 16:05:00.162 3 1:16.968 +0.135 16:05:51.929
4 1:01.295 +2.439 16:06:01.457 4 1:16.833 - 16:07:08.762
5 1:01.550 +2.694 16:07:03.007 5 1:24.379 +7.546 16:08:33.141
6 58.886 +0.030 16:08:01.893 6 1:21.328 +4.495 16:09:54.469
7 1:00.962 +2.106 16:09:02.855 7 1:17.945 +1.112 16:11:12.414
8 1:00.043 +1.187 16:10:02.898 8 1:17.950 +1.117 16:12:30.364
9 1:00.559 +1.703 16:11:03.457
10 59.123 +0.267 16:12:02.580 (8) Jodo Barrigano
11 58.856 - 16:13:01.436 1 1:22.331 +5.282 16:03:10.981
2 1:24.659 +7.610 16:04:35.640
(2) Damiana Meneghetti 3 1:23.649 +6.600 16:05:59.289
1 1:12,791 +14.887 16:02:58.102 4 1:21.621 +4.572 16:07:20.910
2 57.904 - 16:03:56.006 5 1:17.049 - 16:08:37.959
3 58.085 +0.181 16:04:54.091 6 1:19.482 +2.433 16:09:57.441
4 58.811 +0.907 16:05:52.902 7 1:27.474 +10.425 16:11:24.915
5 1:03.044 +5.140 16:06:55.946 8 1:18.684 +1.635 16:12:43.599
6 1:01.427 +3.523 16:07:57.373
7 59.593 +1.689 16:08:56.966
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